TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA89055A2039

Overview

2024/09/13 21:59:19

WKN:

Price

18.54 USD

Difference ©  -1.38%(-0.26)
General attributes
ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,427 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.515 USD
18.5485 USD
18.49 USD
18.80 USD
18.52533 USD
2,167
40,184.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89055A2039&ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8541bfa060f6bc7be555672de6dfff4c40c5ae483d1ccdb2aca44f8b235facd&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f273778b4d3ac723&time=1726388198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0859ba4db6f5bc24fc33cbcad4aa5c60cb82897f64a394b6bb2d416c5038581c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16e0173a119b2aee0&time=1726388198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02df5681e06d1293d2ee680db638c744bc2307b2b8f3a840f51c47d17c55a19e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=229b1f35ed8067792&time=1726388198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9b8ea8e583338b67a81d09e657c8d4fefee5a2274fcc9e9ef856ffa6b086541&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=135a311f2ea4fd2d9&time=1726388198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e4ea35ed4c749eafa4bed848efc187765d230cd2b541feda4d7870bd3a800c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37bbb106ad63fda9e&time=1726388198&tool=RSC

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 21:59:19

Price
18.54 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.38% (-0.26)

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,427 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.515 USD
High 18.5485 USD
Low 18.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.80 USD
VWAP 18.52533 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,167
Trading volume 40,184.72
Number of trades 17
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.82% +13.82% +46.91%
Perf (abs.) +2.25 +2.25 +5.92
Beta - - -
Volatility  18.05 21.11 35.75

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 16.80 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 25.19 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 16.50 EUR
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 16.90 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:29 16.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

7.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.61 USD (884

18.96 USD (893

17.60 USD (1,556
16.04 USD (2,519
20.02 USD (2024/08/26
13.77 USD (2024/02/13
20.02 USD (2024/08/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.25 USD (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades
1

925
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311219653

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

13

2024/09/ 21:59 18.54 USD 0.04
13

2024/09/ 08:11 16.50 EUR 0.00
13

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313325264

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A
4] TOPAZ

Contact Details
TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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